
SCORING LEADERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest PTS/ highest G)

R Name Team Pos. GP G A PTS PIM Pos Neg +/-
1 GOC Sascha GER D 5 6 5 11 2 4 1 3
2 PALKOVICS Krisztian HUN F 5 3 5 8 2 5 5 0
3 COQUEUX Olivier FRA F 5 2 6 8 0 4 1 3
4 OCSKAY Gabor HUN F 5 2 6 8 4 5 4 1
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6 SCHUTZ Felix GER F 5 2 5 7 0 7 2 5
7 SUZUKI Takahito JPN F 5 2 5 7 6 4 1 3
8 VAS Marton HUN F 5 5 1 6 2 5 2 3
9 KREUTZER Daniel GER D 5 2 4 6 4 4 0 4
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11 USTORF Stefan GER D 5 1 5 6 0 6 1 5
12 CLARKE David GBR F 5 1 5 6 14 6 4 2
13 MYERS Matthew GBR F 5 5 0 5 16 5 4 1
14 ROZENTHAL Francois FRA F 5 3 2 5 4 4 1 3
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16 ELLIS Michael GBR D 5 2 3 5 6 4 2 2
17 BUSCH Florian GER F 5 0 5 5 4 6 1 5
18 SHIELDS Colin GBR F 5 4 0 4 10 3 2 1
19 MEUNIER Laurent FRA F 5 3 1 4 2 2 0 2
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21 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin FRA F 5 3 1 4 6 4 1 3
22 ANCICKA Martin GER D 5 2 2 4 0 10 1 9
23 BADER Anton GER D 5 2 2 4 2 5 2 3
24 BOOS Tino GER F 5 2 2 4 4 5 0 5
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26 COWLEY Russell GBR F 5 1 3 4 2 3 2 1
27 LADANYI Balazs HUN F 5 1 3 4 4 4 2 2
27 PETERDI Imre HUN F 5 1 3 4 4 3 1 2
29 GOGULLA Philip GER F 5 1 3 4 8 7 2 5
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GP Number of games played PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos. Position PTS Points R Rank

+/- Net result of positive and negative
participation = A tie for rank
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PLUS-MINUS LEADERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest +/- / highest +)

R Name Team POS GP + - +/-
1 ANCICKA Martin GER D 5 10 1 9
2 HORDLER Frank GER D 5 9 1 8
3 SULZER Alexander GER F 5 7 0 7
4 GAWLIK Christoph GER F 5 7 2 5
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4 SCHUTZ Felix GER F 5 7 2 5
7 BUSCH Florian GER F 5 6 1 5
7 USTORF Stefan GER D 5 6 1 5
9 BOOS Tino GER F 5 5 0 5
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11 BARTA Alexander GER F 5 5 1 4
11 STURM Marco GER F 5 5 1 4
13 BAKOS Michael GER D 5 4 0 4
13 KREUTZER Daniel GER D 5 4 0 4
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16 OSAWA Hideyuki JPN D 5 6 3 3
16 THOMAS Mark GBR D 5 6 3 3
18 BADER Anton GER D 5 5 2 3
18 TOKAJI Viktor HUN D 5 5 2 3
18
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21 BARIN Stephane FRA D 5 4 1 3
21 COQUEUX Olivier FRA F 5 4 1 3
21 FELSKI Sven GER F 5 4 1 3
21 FICAL Petr GER F 5 4 1 3
21
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21 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin FRA F 5 4 1 3
21 HORVATH Andras HUN D 5 4 1 3
21 LUSSIER Anthoine FRA F 5 4 1 3
21 OWEN Greg GBR F 5 4 1 3
21
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Legend:
+ Positive participation GP Number of games played Pos. Position
- Negative participation R Rank D - Defence
+/- Net of positive and negative participation F - Forward
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GOAL SCORING LEADERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest G)

R Name Team Pos. GP G S SG% PPG SHG +/-
1 GOC Sascha GER D 5 6 25 24.00 4 0 3
2 MYERS Matthew GBR F 5 5 6 83.33 1 0 1
2 VAS Marton HUN F 5 5 16 31.25 2 0 3
4 SHIELDS Colin GBR F 5 4 23 17.39 1 0 1
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6 BARTA Alexander GER F 5 3 12 25.00 0 0 4
6 GAWLIK Christoph GER F 5 3 9 33.33 1 0 5
6 GROSCHL Tamas HUN F 5 3 9 33.33 2 0 1
6 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin FRA F 5 3 16 18.75 0 0 3
6
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HUN
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6 MEUNIER Laurent FRA F 5 3 14 21.43 2 0 2
6 PALKOVICS Krisztian HUN F 5 3 14 21.43 1 0 0
6 ROZENTHAL Francois FRA F 5 3 12 25.00 2 0 3

14 ANCICKA Martin GER D 5 2 15 13.33 0 0 9
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14 BOOS Tino GER F 5 2 12 16.67 1 0 5
14 COQUEUX Olivier FRA F 5 2 7 28.57 1 0 3
14 EIZENMAN Alon ISR F 5 2 14 14.29 0 0 -8
14 ELLIS Michael GBR D 5 2 7 28.57 0 0 2
14
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14 KREUTZER Daniel GER D 5 2 10 20.00 1 0 4
14 OCSKAY Gabor HUN F 5 2 11 18.18 0 0 1
14 OWEN Greg GBR F 5 2 5 40.00 0 0 3
14 SAITO Takeshi JPN F 5 2 16 12.50 1 0 1
14
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14 SCHUTZ Felix GER F 5 2 12 16.67 1 0 5
14 SEIDENBERG Yannic GER F 5 2 8 25.00 1 0 2
14 SUZUKI Takahito JPN F 5 2 16 12.50 1 0 3
14 YULE Chris JPN F 5 2 13 15.38 1 0 1
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Legend:
R Rank S Shots +/- net result of positive and negative

participation
Pos. Position SG% Percentages of goals from total shots = A tie for rank

GP Number of games played PPG Power play goals

G Goals SHG Shorthanded goals
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MOST PENALISED PLAYERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest PIM)

R Name Team Pos GP PIM 2 5 10 GM MP PAVG
1 EIZENMAN Alon ISR F 5 18 4 0 1 0 0 3.60
2 FRENKEL Sergey ISR F 5 16 8 0 0 0 0 3.20
2 MYERS Matthew GBR F 5 16 3 0 1 0 0 3.20
2 PHILLIPS Jonathan GBR F 5 16 3 0 1 0 0 3.20
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5 SPIVAK Daniel ISR D 5 14 7 0 0 0 0 2.80
7 JAMIESON Leigh GBR D 5 12 6 0 0 0 0 2.40
8 BELO Sergei ISR F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
8 BOCHNER Daniel ISR D 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
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8 MARCOS Julian FRA F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
8 PHILLIPS David GBR D 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
8 SEIDENBERG Yannic GER F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
8 SHIELDS Colin GBR F 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 2.00
8
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16 BARIN Stephane FRA D 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
16 FELSKI Sven GER F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
16 GOGULLA Philip GER F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
16 HORNE Kyle GBR D 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
16
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16 WEAVER Jonathan GBR F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
16 YULE Chris JPN F 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 1.60
23 BONNARD Jean-Francois FRA D 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23 EIZENMAN Oren ISR F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23
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23 HECQUEFEUILLE Kevin FRA F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23 KOROTIN Artium ISR F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23 LEVERS Marc GBR F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23 MORAN Paul GBR F 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 1.20
23
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Legend:
2 2-minute penalties D Defence F Forward
5 5-minute penalties GK Goalkeeper GM Game/gross misconducts
10 10-minute penalties GP Number of games played MP Match penalties
= A tie for rank PAVG PIM (average) per game PIM Penaties in minutes

Pos Position R Rank
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ASSIST LEADERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest A)

R Name Team Pos. GP A +/-
1 COQUEUX Olivier FRA F 5 6 3
1 OCSKAY Gabor HUN F 5 6 1
3 BUSCH Florian GER F 5 5 5
3 CLARKE David GBR F 5 5 2
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3 PALKOVICS Krisztian HUN F 5 5 0
3 SCHUTZ Felix GER F 5 5 5
3 SUZUKI Takahito JPN F 5 5 3
3 USTORF Stefan GER D 5 5 5
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10 KREUTZER Daniel GER D 5 4 4
10 YULE Chris JPN F 5 4 1
13 COWLEY Russell GBR F 5 3 1
13 ELLIS Michael GBR D 5 3 2
13
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GOGULLA Philip
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13 HORDLER Frank GER D 5 3 8
13 LADANYI Balazs HUN F 5 3 2
13 LEVERS Marc GBR F 5 3 2
13 OWEN Greg GBR F 5 3 3
13
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13 PHILLIPS David GBR D 5 3 2
13 STURM Marco GER F 5 3 4
13 SULZER Alexander GER F 5 3 7
13 TOKAJI Viktor HUN D 5 3 3
25
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25 ANCICKA Martin GER D 5 2 9
25 BADER Anton GER D 5 2 3
25 BAKOS Michael GER D 5 2 4
25 BOOS Tino GER F 5 2 5
25
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Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
GP Number of games played Pos. Position R Rank

= A tie for rank +/- Net result of positive and negative
participation
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GOALKEEPERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GP)

R Name Team GKD GP MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
1 MULLER Robert GER 5 4 239:08 79.71 74 2 72 97.30 0.50 0 0 3
2 LYLE Steven GBR 5 4 217:41 72.56 122 9 113 92.62 2.48 5 0 1
3 LHENRY Fabrice FRA 5 4 240:00 80.00 99 9 90 90.91 2.25 3 0 1
4 KIKUCHI Naoya JPN 5 3 180:00 60.00 81 9 72 88.89 3.00 3 0 0
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6 SZUPER Levente HUN 5 4 200:00 66.67 111 14 97 87.39 4.20 7 2 0
7 GUSIN Jevgeny ISR 5 5 220:00 73.33 215 33 182 84.65 9.00 10 1 0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name Team GKD GP MIP MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO
FERHI Eddy FRA 5 1 60:00 20.00 9 0 9 100.00 0.00 0 0 1
GREISS Thomas GER 5 2 60:52 20.29 17 2 15 88.24 1.97 0 0 1
BUDAI Krisztian HUN 5 2 100:00 33.33 33 4 29 87.88 2.40 1 0 1
MURPHY Stephen GBR 5 2 79:40 26.56 37 8 29 78.38 6.03 4 0 0
AMROMIN Boris
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Legend:

GA Goals against GAA Goals against in average per 60
minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP in percentage (100*MIP/GP/60)
PPGA Power play goals against R Rank SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G + SSG) SVS Saves
SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG = A tie for rank
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DEFENSEMEN SCORING LEADERS
As of FRI 25 AUG 2006 / Including Game 15

(Ranked by highest PTS / highest G / lowest GP)

RName Team GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GOC Sascha GER 5 6 5 11 2 3
2 KREUTZER Daniel GER 5 2 4 6 4 4
3 USTORF Stefan GER 5 1 5 6 0 5
4 ELLIS Michael GBR 5 2 3 5 6 2
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5 BADER Anton GER 5 2 2 4 2 3
7 ITO Kengo JPN 5 0 4 4 4 -1
8 AMAR Baptiste FRA 5 1 2 3 4 1
9 HORDLER Frank GER 5 0 3 3 2 8
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PHILLIPS David
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3
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.
9 TOKAJI Viktor HUN 5 0 3 3 0 3

12 BARIN Stephane FRA 5 1 1 2 8 3
12 OSAWA Hideyuki JPN 5 1 1 2 4 3
12 SZELIG Viktor HUN 5 1 1 2 6 0
15
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15 KARRER Guillaume FRA 5 0 2 2 0 3
15 MYERS Danny GBR 5 0 2 2 2 1
15 SILLE Tamas HUN 5 0 2 2 2 0
19 KELLER Aaron JPN 5 1 0 1 2 1
19
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.
21 BACHELET Simon FRA 5 0 1 1 2 -1
21 BACHET Vincent FRA 5 0 1 1 2 2
21 BOCHNER Daniel ISR 5 0 1 1 10 -11
21 BONNARD Jean-Francois FRA 5 0 1 1 6 0
21

.
HORVATH Andras
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21 JAMIESON Leigh GBR 5 0 1 1 12 0
21 MIYAUCHI Fumitaka JPN 4 0 1 1 2 0
21 MOODY Scott GBR 5 0 1 1 0 0
21 SOREANU Ron ISR 5 0 1 1 10 -13
21
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Legend:
A Assists GP Number of games played PTS Points
G Goals PIM Penaties in minutes R Rank
+/- Net result of positive and negative

participation = A tie for rank
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